SPECIAL ASSEMBLIES 2024-25 (1 & II)

S.No. Date Day Events

02/04/2024  Tuesday Aloha
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2. 12/04/2024 Friday Golden Harvest/Eid Celebration
3. 16/04/2024  Tuesday Janmotsav
4. 18/06/2024  Tuesday Get Set Go
5. 05/07/2024 Friday Bliss Bash
6. 19/07/2024 Friday Wisdom Tribute
/. 10/08/2024  Saturday  Sarahana
8. 14/08/2024 Wednesday Raksha Parv
9. 23/08/2024 Friday Achyutam Keshavam
10. 04/09/2024 Wednesday Ganesha-Guruve Namah
11. 01/10/2024  Tuesday Mohan the great
12. 10/10/2024  Thursday  The Ultimate Conquest
13. 29/10/2024 Wednesday llluminating Hopes
14. 14/11/2024  Thursday = Bacche Mann Ke Sachhe
15. 24/12/2024  Tuesday Holly Jollies
16. 13/01/2025  Monday Kite Fiesta
17. 24/01/2025 Friday Jazbaa
18. 14/02/2025 Friday Spring Rejuvenate
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